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part-time courses leading to recognised
football qualifications




FA Level 2 in Coaching Football - Block 1

L2B1-18 — Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier

Practical Coaching/Theory Thursday 24th May, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Friday 25th May, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Saturday 26th-May, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Assessment/Action Planning Sunday 27th May, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Cost: £130 per person

Applicants MUST have completed FA Level 1 in Coaching Football

FA Level 2 in Coaching Football - Block 2

L2B2-18 — Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier

Practical Coaching/Theory Friday 6th July, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Saturday 7th July, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Sunday 8th July, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm

Cost: £100 per person

Applicants MUST have completed FA Level 2 Coaching Football — Block 1

FA Level 1 Coaching in Football Course

L1-18 — Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier

Theory/Practical Coaching Saturday 14th July, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Safeguarding Children Workshop Wednesday 18th July, 2018 6.30-8.30 pm
Theory/Practical Coaching Saturday 21st July, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Intro for First Aid Workshop Wednesday 25th July, 2018 6.30-9.30 pm
Theory/Practical Coaching Saturday 28th July, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Theory/Practical Coaching Saturday 4th August, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Cost: £160 per person

FA Level 2 in Coaching Football - Block 3

L2B3-18 — Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier

Practical Coaching/Theory Friday 12th October, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Saturday 13th October, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Sunday 14th October, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm

Cost: £100 per person

Applicants MUST have completed FA Level 2 Coaching Football — Block 2



FA Level 1 Goalkeeping Coaching Award

L1GK-18 — Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier

Course Induction Friday 24th August, 2018 6.00-8.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Saturday 25th August, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Assessment/Action Planning Sunday 26th August, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm

Cost: £80 per person
Applicants MUST have completed FA Level 1 Coaching Football Course

FA Welfare Officer Workshop

WO-18 - Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier
WOW Workshop Thursday 6th September, 2018 6.30-9.30 pm
Cost: £40 per person

FA Level 3 (UEFA B) in Coaching Football - Block 1

L3B1-18 — Venue: HMS Temeraire Naval Sports Centre, Barnaby Road, Portsmouth

Practical Coaching/Theory Wednes. 12th September, 2018  9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Thursday 13th September, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Friday 14th September, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm

Cost: £150 per person
Applicants MUST have completed FA Level 2 Coaching Football Award

FA Safeguarding Children in Football Workshop

SC-02-18 - Venue: Springfield Stadium, St. Helier
Safeguarding Children Workshop Wednesday 10th October, 2018 6.30-9.30 pm
Cost: £35 per person

FA Level 1 Introduction to First Aid in Football Workshop

FA-02-18 — Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier
Intro to First Aid Workshop Wednesday 17th October, 2018 6.30-9.30 pm
Cost: £40 per person

FA Level 3 (UEFA B) in Coaching Football - Block 2

L3B2-18 — Venue: HMS Temeraire Naval Sports Centre, Barnaby Road, Portsmouth
Practical Coaching/Theory Thursday 6th December, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Friday 7th December, 2018 9.00-5.00 pm
Cost: £150 per person

Applicants MUST have completed FA Level 3 Coaching Football — Block 1



FA Level 3 (UEFA B) in Coaching Football - Block 3

L3B3-18 — Venue: HMS Temeraire Naval Sports Centre, Barnaby Road, Portsmouth
Practical Coaching/Theory Thursday 14th February, 2019 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Friday 15th February, 2019 9.00-5.00 pm
Cost: £150 per person

Applicants MUST have completed FA Level 3 Coaching Football — Block 2

FA Safeguarding Children in Football Workshop

SC-01-19 - Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier
Safeguarding Children Workshop Wednesday 6th March, 2019 6.30-9.30 pm
Cost: £35 per person

FA Level 1 Introduction to First Aid in Football Workshop

FA-01-19 — Venue: Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier
Intro to First Aid Workshop Wednesday 13th March, 2019 6.30-9.30 pm
Cost: £40 per person

FA Level 3 (UEFA B) in Coaching Football - Block 4

L3B4-18 — Venue: HMS Temeraire Naval Sports Centre, Barnaby Road, Portsmouth
Practical Coaching/Theory Thursday 30th May, 2019 9.00-5.00 pm
Practical Coaching/Theory Friday 31st May, 2019 9.00-5.00 pm
Cost: £150 per person

Applicants MUST have completed FA Level 3 Coaching Football — Block 3

For more information on the Jersey FA Coach Education Programme please contact:

Brian Oliver,

Jersey FA Football Development Manager,

Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier, Jersey JE2 4LF
Tel: 07797 752215 Email: brian.oliver@jerseyfa.com
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Any applicant who withdraws from the course up to 28 days prior to the start will
forfeit £30.00 to cover admin expenses. Candidates withdrawing after this date or
once the course has commenced will forfeit the entire course fee.

Once completed please return together with appropriate fee to:
Brian Oliver, Jersey FA Football Development Manager,
Springfield Stadium, Janvrin Road, St. Helier, Jersey JE2 4LF



